
 
NiSRP Service Delivery Resources 

HSE South implementation 
 

Area (SSWHG) Project Leads Email  
Admin 
Support Email 

CUH 

Yvette Maguire 
Tracey Rooney 
Brian Gallagher 

Yvette.Maguire@hse.ie 
tracey.rooney@hse.ie  
Brian.gallagher5@hse.ie  

Damien 
McCarthy, 
John Ryan 
 

Damiene.mccarthy@hse.ie 
john.ryan17@hse.ie 

 

CUMH 

Yvette Maguire, 
Tracey Rooney 
Brian Gallagher 

Yvette.Maguire@hse.ie  
tracey.rooney@hse.ie  
Brian.gallagher5@hse.ie  

Damien 
McCarthy, 
John Ryan 

Damiene.mccarthy@hse.ie 
john.ryan17@hse.ie 

 

Bantry Christopher Power Christopher.Power@hse.ie Jason Butler 
Jason.Butler@hse.ie 
 

Mallow Christopher Power Christopher.Power@hse.ie Jason Butler 
Jason.Butler@hse.ie 
 

UHK Christopher Power Christopher.Power@hse.ie Jason Butler 
Jason.Butler@hse.ie 
 

Corporate Joanne Buckley joanne.buckley@hse.ie Claire Hever Claire.hever@hse.ie 

OM Configuration, 
Training and 
Support Lorraine Malone lorraine.malone@hse.ie  

Anita Ryan,  
Mairead 
Keane 
Andrea 
Poretta 
Sarah 
Crowley 

Anita.Ryan@hse.ie 
Mairead.keane@hse.ie 
andrea.poretta@hse.ie 
sarah.crowley2@hse.ie 
 

T&A Configuration, 
Training and 
Support 

Catherine Dennigan 
Derrick Noonan 

Catherine.dennigan@hse.ie 
derrick.noonan@hse.ie 

Mary Bergin, 
Saoirse 
Brannigan 

marys.bergin@hse.ie, 
Saoirse.Brannigan@hse.ie 

     

Area (CKCH) Project Leads Email 
Admin 
Support Email 

HCSAs Olive Hayes Olive.Hayes@hse.ie  Kevin Burke kevin.burke7@hse.ie 

Older 
Persons/Disabilities Paula Connors paula.connors@hse.ie  

Dolores 
Temple Dolores.temple@hse.ie 

Mental Health Jackie Hassett Jacqueline.Hassett@hse.ie  
Mairead 
Cusack Mairead.Cusack@hse.ie  

Primary Care Brian McGrath BrianJ.McGrath@hse.ie  
Sheila 
Duggan Shelia.duggan@hse.ie 

OM Configuration, 
Training and 
Support Lorraine Malone lorraine.malone@hse.ie  

Anita Ryan,  
Mairea 
Keane 
Andrea 
Poretta 
Sarah 
Crowley 

Anita.Ryan@hse.ie  
Mairead.Keane@hse.ie  
andrea.poretta@hse.ie 
Sarah.crowley2@hse.ie 

T&A Configuration, 
Training and 
Support 

Louise Gooding 
Conor O’Flynn 

 
Louise.Gooding@hse.ie  
Conor.oflynn@hse.ie  

Jimmy 
Clarke 
Kathryn 
Kelleher 
Cliff Carroll 

Jimmy.Clarke@hse.ie  
Kathryn.Kelleher@hse.ie 
Cliff.carroll@hse.ie  
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